
WITNEY TOWN COUNCIL 
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Lake & Country Park 
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Sports Pitches 

Community Window 

Opening Times 

Monday           9-5 

Tuesday           9-5 

Wednesday         9-5 

Thursday          9-5 

Friday          9-5 

Saturday  CLOSED 

Sunday CLOSED 

info@witney-tc.gov.uk        I        01993 704379       I       www.witney-tc.gov.uk Corn Exchange Bookings 

Internal Decal 

Internal Decal 
Internal Decal 

Internal Decal 

Internal Decal 

All exterior paintwork painted in: 

Honeysuckle Yellow/Cream 

GREEN1 RGB: 64 137 64 CMYK: 77% 24% 92% 7% HEX: 

#408940  

RED RGB: 230 44 41 CMYK: 0% 92% 85%08% HEX: #E62D29  

YELLOW RGB: 255 222 90 CMYK: 2% 11% 73% 0% HEX: 

#FFDE5A  

BLUE RGB: 36 34 76 CMYK: 100% 98% 38% 35% HEX: 

#24224C  

Colours as above 

Witney Town Council  - Town Hall Reception Window Design 

February 2023 

Fascia Board 

Manufactured from:      Colours: 

Background Colour:       Font: Lato/Lato Bold 

Reception 

330mm 

5200mm 

770mm 

250mm 

980mm 

550mm 

230mm 

1760mm 1760mm 1680mm + 1620mm 

820mm 

1600mm 


